EXTERNAL MICROMETERS
GROUP
335
P
R
E
C
IS
IO
N
 E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
Metric
Inch
Enamelled Frame
External Micrometers
Series 103
Economy type with
carbide tipped anvils.
Accuracy:
Flatness: 0.6µm for up to 300mm (12”).
1.0µm for up to 300 - 500mm (12 - 20”).
Parallelism: 2+L/100)µm (fraction rounded down).
L = maximum measuring length.
Metric - Ratchet Thimble Inch - Ratchet Thimble
Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
each OXD-335 Price/1 Price/1
0 - 25mm 0.01mm 230g -5010K £36.32 £27.24
25 - 50mm 0.01mm 300g -5020K £54.16 £40.62
50 - 75mm 0.01mm 400g -5030K £64.24 £48.18
75 - 100mm 0.01mm 530g -5040K £77.97 £58.48
100 - 125mm 0.01mm 770g -5050K £78.53 £58.90
125 - 150mm 0.01mm 800g -5060K £87.87 £65.90
150 - 175mm 0.01mm -5070K £96.22 £72.17
175 - 200mm 0.01mm -5080K £109.00 £81.75
200 - 225mm 0.01mm -5090K £119.00 £89.25
225 - 250mm 0.01mm -5100K £122.00 £91.50
250 - 275mm 0.01mm -5110K £129.00 £96.75
275 - 300mm 0.01mm -5120K £169.00 £126.75
Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
each OXD-335 Price/1 Price/1
0 - 1” 0.001” 230g -6010K £36.32 £27.24
1 - 2” 0.001” 300g -6020K £54.15 £40.61
2 - 3” 0.001” 400g -6030K £64.24 £48.18
3 - 4” 0.001” 530g -6040K £72.09 £54.07
4 - 5” 0.001” 770g -6050K £78.53 £58.90
5 - 6” 0.001” 800g -6060K £87.87 £65.90
Product Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
103-137 0 - 25 .01 175g -0608J £40.40 £35.55
103-130H 25 - 50 .001 350g -0603D £60.20 £52.98
103-138H 25 - 50 .01 205g -0609K £54.20 £47.70
103-139H 50 - 75 .01 295g -0610L £71.40 £62.83
103-140H 75 - 100 .01 380g -0611M £80.10 £70.49
103-141H 100 - 125 .01 475g -0612N £87.30 £76.82
103-142H 125 - 150 .01 615g -0613P £97.70 £85.98
103-144H 175 - 200 .01 840g -0615R £122.00 £107.36
103-146H 225 - 250 .01 1125g -0617T £136.00 £119.68
103-147H 250 - 275 .01 1265g -0618V £144.00 £126.72
103-148H 275 - 300 .01 1415g -0619W £158.00 £139.04
103-149H 300 - 325 .01 1825g -0620X £196.00 £172.48
103-150H 325 - 350 .01 1965g -0621Y £207.00 £182.16
103-153H 400 - 425 .01 2485g -0625B £242.00 £212.96
103-154H 425 - 450 .01 2725g -0626C £250.00 £220.00
Product Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
103-177 0 - 1” .001” 175g -0640A £40.40 £35.55
103-131 0 - 1” .0001” 175g -0604E £46.40 £40.83
103-132H 1 - 2” .0001” 350g -0605F £60.20 £52.98
103-178H 1 - 2” .001” 205g -0641B £54.20 £47.70
103-179H 2 - 3” .001” 295g -0642C £71.40 £62.83
103-180H 3 - 4” .001” 380g -0643D £80.10 £70.49
103-181H 4 - 5” .001” 475g -0644E £87.30 £76.82
103-182H 5 - 6” .001” 540g -0645D £97.70 £85.98
103-183H 6 - 7” .001” 660g -0646G £107.00 £94.16
103-184H 7 - 8” .001” 840g -0647H £122.00 £107.36
103-185H 8 - 9” .001” 960g -0648J £133.00 £117.04
103-186H 9 - 10” .001” 1125g -0649K £136.00 £119.68
103-187H 10 - 11” .001” 1265g -0650L £144.00 £126.72
103-188H 11 - 12” .001” 1415g -0651M £158.00 £139.04
103-189H 12 - 13” .001” 1825g -0652N £196.00 £172.48
Product Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each MIT-325 Price/1 Price/1
103-135 0 - 1” .0001” 230g -0607H £53.90 £47.43
Inch - Friction Thimble
Please note
Mitutoyo
103 Series
does not include
setting standards.
Enamelled Frame
External Micrometers
With enamelled frame and tungsten carbide tipped anvils. High quality fitted metal case with adjusting spanner.
Sizes 25 - 50mm/1 - 2” and over supplied with setting standard. Manufactured to BS 870.
All supplied in a impact resistant fitted plastic case.
Sizes
25 - 50mm/1 - 2”
and over
supplied with
setting standard.
See Page 612
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
See Page 612
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
Group 331
Page665